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Statistical and Qualitative Software Advisory Panel 
  

Responsibility:  
The Panel will provide formative feedback on software and support service needs and how those 
might best be addressed within the constraints of available resources to insure the greatest impact 
campus-wide on teaching and research.   

Members: 
 

Advisory Panel 
Member 

Title Department E-mail 

Laurie Broadwater  Director of the Proteomics Facility Chemistry lbroadwa@kent.edu
Patrick Coy  Associate Professor, Director of 

Center for Applied Conflict 
Management 

Political Science pcoy@kent.edu

Erica Eckert Doctoral Candidate Higher Education eeckert@kent.edu
Julie Gedeon Assistant Professor, Coordinator 

of Assessment 
Libraries and Media Services jgedeon@kent.edu

Ann Jacobson  Professor College of Nursing ajacobso@kent.edu
David Robins Assistant Professor Library and Information 

Science 
drobins@kent.edu

Philip Rumrill Professor, Director of the Center 
for Disability Studies 

Educational Foundations and 
Special Services 

prumrill@kent.edu

Steve Schindler Senior Lan Administrator College of Business sschindl@kent.edu
Barbara Schloman Associate Dean Libraries and Media Services bschloman@kent.edu
Richard Serpe Department Chair Sociology rserpe@kent.edu
Murali Shanker Professor Management and Information 

Systems 
mshanker@kent.edu

Tina Ughrin Statistical and Qualitative 
Software Consultant 

Libraries and Media Services cughrin@kent.edu

Manfred 
VanDulman 

Assistant Professor Psychology mvandul@kent.edu

Kathryn Wilson Interim Associate Dean College of Business kwilson3@kent.edu
Timothy Chandler, 
Ex Officio  

Senior Associate Provost Provost's Office tchandl1@kent.edu
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